Deliveries within Glasgow and Surrounding Areas are on the following days. Please note we are closed
on Sundays and there will be no deliveries on a Sunday. Deliveries out with these areas will be via courier
—these will be next day incurring a delivery charge.

Cut off time for deliveries to Glasgow and Surrounding areas is 10pm, this will ensure delivery of goods
to you the next time we are in your area.

Cut off time for deliveries by courier is 10pm, this will ensure delivery for next working day.

AIRDRIE ML6 WEDNESDAY/SATURDAY
ANNIESLAND G13 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BAILLIESTON G69 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BALORNOCK G21 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BARDOWIE G62 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BARGEDDIE G69 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BARLANARK G33 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BARMULLOCH G21 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BARRACHNIE G69 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BARRHEAD G78 FRIDAY

BATTLEFIELD G42 EVERYDAY

BEARSDEN Gé61 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BELLAHOUSTON G41 EVERYDAY

BELSHILL ML4 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BISHOPTON PA7 FRIDAY

BLAIRDARDIE G15 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BLANTYRE G72 EVERYDAY

BOTHWELL G71 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BRIDGE OF WEIR PA11 FRIDAY

BRIDGETON G40 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
BURNSIDE G73 EVERYDAY

BUSBY G76 EVERYDAY
CAMBUSLANG G72 EVERYDAY

CARDONALD G52 EVERYDAY
CARMUNNOCK G76 EVERYDAY

CARMYLE G32 EVERYDAY

CARNTYNE G32 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
CASTLEMILK G45 EVERYDAY

CATHCART G44 EVERYDAY

CATHKIN G72 EVERYDAY

CLARKSTON G76 EVERYDAY

CLYDEBANK G81 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
COATBRIDGE ML5 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
COLSTON G64 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
COWCADDENS G4 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
CRAIGEND G33 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
CRAIGTON G52 EVERYDAY

CRANHILL G33 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
CROFTFOOT G44 EVERYDAY

CROOKFUR G77 EVERYDAY

CROOKSTON G53 EVERYDAY



CROSSHILL G42 EVERYDAY

CROSSMYLOOF G41 EVERYDAY
CUMBERNAULD G67/G68 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
DALMARNOCK G40 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
DENNISTOUN G31 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
DOWANHILL G12 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
DRUMCHAPEL G15 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
DRUMOYNE G51 EVERYDAY

DUMBRECK G41 EVERYDAY

DUNTOCHER G81 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EAGLESHAM G76 EVERYDAY

EAST KILBRIDE G74/G75 TUESDAY/THURSDAY/SATURDAY
EASTERHOUSE G34 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
ELDERSLIE PA5 FRIDAY

ERSKINE PA8 FRIDAY

FAIFLEY G81 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
FINNIESTON G3 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
FOXBAR PA2 FRIDAY

GALLOWGATE G31 EVERYDAY

GALLOWHILL PA3 FRIDAY

GARNETHILL G3 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
GARSCADDEN G15 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
GARSCUBE G4 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
GARTHAMLOCK G33 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
GERMISTON G21 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
GIFFNOCK G46 EVERYDAY

GORBALS G5 EVERYDAY

GOVAN G51 EVERYDAY

GOVANHILL G41 EVERYDAY

HALFWAY G52 EVERYDAY

HAMILTON ML3 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
HARDGATE G51 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
HILLINGTON G52 FRIDAY

HOUSTON PA6 FRIDAY

IBROX G51 EVERYDAY

INCHINNAN PA4 FRIDAY

JOHNSTONE PAS FRIDAY

JORDANHILL G13 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
KELVINSIDE G12 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
KILBARCHAN PA10 FRIDAY

KILMALCOLM PA13 FRIDAY

KILSYTH G65 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
KINGSPARK G44 EVERYDAY
KIRKINTILLOCH G66 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
KNIGHTSWOOD G13 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
LAMBHILL G23 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
LANGSIDE G42 EVERYDAY

LARKHALL ML9 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
LENZIE G66 WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY

LINBURN G52 FRIDAY



LINWOOD
MANSEWOOD
MARYHILL
MERRYLEE
MILLERSTON
MILNGAVIE
MILTON G22
MODDIESBURN G69
MOSSPARK
MOTHERWELL
MOUNT FLORIDA
MOUNT VERNON
MUGDOCK
MUIREND
NEILSTON
NETHERLEE
NEWLANDS
NEWTON MEARNS
NITSHILL
OATLANDS

OLD KILPATRICK
PAISLEY
PARKHEAD
PARTICK
PETERSHILL
POLLOK
POLLOKSHAWS
POLLOKSHIELDS
POLMADIE
POSSIL
PROVANMILL
QUEENSPARK
RANFURLY
RENFREW
RIDDRIE
RUCHAZIE
RUCHILL
RUTHERGLEN
SCOTSTOUN
SHAWLANDS
SHETTLESTON
SIGHTHILL
SIMSHILL
SPRINGBOIG
SPRINGBURN
STAMPERLAND
STEPPS
STEWARTON
STRATHBUNGO
STRATHAVEN

PA3
G43
G20
G43
G33
G62

G52
ML1
G42
G32
G62
G44
G78
G44
G43
G77
G53
G5
G60
PA1
G31
G11
G21
G53
G43
G41
G42
G22
G33
G42
G68
PA4
G33
G33
G20
G73
G14
G41
G32
G21
G44
G32
G21
G76
G33
KA3
G41
ML10

FRIDAY

EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY

WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY

EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY

EVERYDAY

WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY

FRIDAY

EVERYDAY

EVERYDAY

EVERYDAY

EVERYDAY

EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY

EVERYDAY

EVERYDAY

EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY



THORNLIEBANK
TORRANCE
TORYGLEN
TOWNHEAD
UDDINGSTON
UPLAWMOOR
WATERFOOT
WESTEND
WHITEINCH
WISHAW
YOKER

G46
G64
G42
G4

G71
G78
G76

G14
ML2
G13

EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVEYDAY

WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
EVERYDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY/ SATURDAY



